2/2-way solenoid valves
combined operation
professional standard series
Art. No. 129470 to 129483
Art. No 129275 to 129294
 P 3-547 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  11/2022 page 1 from 3
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach

21 Intermediate piece Brass
22 Spacer bush Plastic
P 3-547 e
2/2-way solenoid valves
combined operation
professional standard series
Art. No. 129470 to 129483
2 from 3                                                                        Technical data are subject to change.edition  11/2022
Solenoid valve, normally open, combined operation, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating
pressure
bar
Flow rate
m³/h
129470 MVB.38.MS.230.F.RZ.13 G 3/8 13 230V AC FPM 0 - 12 2.0
129478 MVB.38.MS.230.N.RZ.13 G 3/8 13 230V AC NBR 0 - 12 2.0
129471 MVB.12.MS.230.F.RZ.13 G 1/2 13 230V AC FPM 0 - 12 2.2
129479 MVB.12.MS.230.N.RZ.13 G 1/2 13 230V AC NBR 0 - 12 2.2
Solenoid valve, normally open, combined operation, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating
pressure
bar
Flow rate
m³/h
129474 MVB.38.MS.24D.F.RZ.13 G 3/8 13 24V DC FPM 0 - 12 2.0
129482 MVB.38.MS.24D.N.RZ.13 G 3/8 13 24V DC NBR 0 - 12 2.0
129475 MVB.12.MS.24D.F.RZ.13 G 1/2 13 24V DC FPM 0 - 12 2.2
129483 MVB.12.MS.24D.N.RZ.13 G 1/2 13 24V DC NBR 0 - 12 2.2
Dimensions
Thread SW
mm
H